Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1033
1030
1531
1535
1026
1019
1285
1018
1021

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Final 69 - NPS/Ringside Stud M&M Open Ridden Dartmoor, Exmoor, Shetland Final

Exhibitor Name
Barr, Debbie
Bell, Tony
Chubb, Chloe
Westcott, Dawn
Whetter, H Gail
Barr, Debbie
Graham, Sandra
Scott, Andrew

Wharton, Jacqueline

Rider Name

Shepherd, Thomasin

McClurg, Eva
Chubb, Chloe
Roberts, Sam
Whetter, H Gail
Barr, Alice
Graham, Amy
Scott, Amy
Partridge, Megan

Horse Name Result
Sapphire Classic

Barns Rosanna

Shilstone Rocks North Westerly
Hawkwell Versuvius

Kebroyd Catuvellauni

Okeleat Navigator

Collstone Bonanza

Cosley Kea

Albert
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1013
1014
2297
1002
2131
1512
1001
1269
1270
1339

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Final 70 - NPS/Ringside Stud M&M Open Ridden Welsh A & B Final

Exhibitor Name
Filmer, ] M
Roberts, Sam
Chambers, Lisa
Matthews, Jane
Scott, Kathleen
Parry, Katie
Lyden, Jayne
Williams, Ruth
Pudge, David
Haste, Michelle

Rider Name
Sheehan, Claire
Roberts, Sam
Chambers, Lisa
Matthews, jessica
Scott, Catherine
Parry, Katie
Moroney, Emma
Williams, Meg
Pudge, Emma
Legister, Kate

Horse Name
Lemonshill Falcon
Linksbury Peachsnaps
Doddenhill Petit Fleur
FosterHouses Romeo
Cadlanvalley Sandpiper
Heniarth Quinnell
Criccieth Icon
Scraffton Hubble
BRYNDORION TOMOS
Carrwood Xanthus

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1081
2208
1579
1078
1990
1958
1422
1738
1434
1080

The National Pony Society Summer Championship
2013
Final 71 - NPS/Ringside Stud M&M Open Ridden Fell, Highland, Dales Final

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Gould, Gillian Gould, Aimee Horatio of Langley

Robinson, BJ Robinson, J Lunesdale Aurora

Jones, Amy Jones, Amy Lowhouses Bright Star

Flynn, Emily Flynn, Emily Dunedin Marigold

Jolly, Lesley wilkes, georgina  Gissings Lonach

Miller, Charlotte Miller, Charlotte Rundales Mayfly

Roberts, Peta Roberts, Georgie Waverhead Dazzler Il

Sturgess, Mary Sturgess, Victoria Billesdons Countrymaid

Headspeath, Victoria Headspeath, Jorda Burnside Seamus
Wharton, Jacqueline Partridge, Megan Hirstmund Barolo
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1101
2168
1102
1402
1100
1993
1089
1790
1098
1084

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Final 72 - NPS/Ringside Stud M&M Open Ridden New Forest & Connemara Final

Exhibitor Name
Roberts, Sam
Roberts, Katie
Brown, Pamela
Watson, Kate
Fitzsimons, Amie
Smith, Amy
Young, Shirley
Large, M

Brown, Pamela
Campbell, Victoria

Rider Name
Roberts, Sam
Roberts, Katie
Brown, Pamela
Watson, Kate
Fitzsimons, Amie
Smith, Amy
Chatley, Will
Neale, Andrei
Brown, Pamela
Campbell, Victoria

Horse Name Result
Tyan First Night

Rosenharley Ban Rion Laura

Wannie Micheleen

Kirtle Onyx

Rosemeen Cygnus

Eastlands Haydn

Hanmer Wizard

WILLOWAY VITALITY

Dooneen Hazy Rebel

Ashley Jubilation
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1972
1104
2100
1537
1550
1110
2025
2591
2211
1124

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Final 73 - NPS/Ringside Stud M&M Open Rdden Welsh Section C & D Final

Exhibitor Name
Gilbert, Emma
Nicoll, Kimberley
Simcox, Amy
williams, kate
Parry, Katie

Barr, Debbie
Whitlock, Paula
Rayner, S
Robinson, BJ
Jenkins, Charlotte

Rider Name
Gilbert, Emma
Nicoll, Kimberley
Simcox, Amy
williams, alex
Parry, Katie

Barr, Alice
Whitlock, Paula
Rayner, |
Robinson, A
Jenkins, Charlotte

Horse Name

Llandian Linesman
Dabernon Omen
Minyffordd Mabinogion
Caerddaniel Pollyanna
Ceredigion Gwenno
Sauvey Golden Condor
Peasedown Betty-Boo
Regal prince

Menai Celtic Hero
Ridgehill Christine

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1081
1972

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Champ 71 - NPS/Ringside Stud M&M Open Ridden Final Championship
(Finals 69-73)

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Gould, Gillian Gould, Aimee Horatio of Langley
Gilbert, Emma Gilbert, Emma Llandian Linesman

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1121
1111
2211
1112
1123
2106
1542
1934
1421
1429

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Final 74 - NPS/Peasedown Stud M&M Intermediate Ridden Welsh C & D Final

Exhibitor Name
Atherton, Cheryl
Smith, Sue
Robinson, BJ
Hyland, Lucinda
Barnes, Emma
Ravenscroft, Amy
Barsoum, Lisa
Price, Jessica
Croucher, Kate
Gould, Gillian

Rider Name
Atherton, Cheryl
Wilson, Fiona
Robinson, A
Hyland, Lucinda
Barnes, Emma
Ravenscroft, Amy
Barsoum, Laura
Price, Jessica
Croucher, Kate
Holt, Richard

Horse Name

Newydd Beau

Tyntyla Osian

Menai Celtic Hero
Willowway Golden Jubilee
Pontesford Charlie
Cwmhir Owen

Popsters Kinky Boots
Briarderyn Royal Hoity-Toity
Rodley Lethal Attraction
Liaura Gladiator

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1979
2501
2139
2209
1353
1081
1063
1066
1082
1572

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Final 75 - NPS/Peasedown Stud M&M Intemediate Ridden Dales, Fell, Highland Final

Exhibitor Name
Quick, Caroline
Ahmet, Lorayne
Barton, Julie
Robinson, BJ
Watson, Kate
Gould, Gillian
Cox, Pamela
Light, Kevin
Cowell, Gillian
Greasley, Natalie

Rider Name
Quick, Caroline
Ahmet, Bethany
Penny, Rebecca
Metcalfe, A
Watson, Kate
Gould, Aimee
Cox, Pamela
Sheehan, Claire
Atherton, Cheryl
Greasley, Natalie

Horse Name

Holmedown Niagara Falls
Aquilas Stud Pendragon
Claife Ptarmigan
Lunesdale Warrior Queen
TARBARL MARY-JANE
Horatio of Langley
Littltree Bessie Bell
Townend Emperor

Islay May of Forglen
Lochlands Treble Flute

Result
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Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship

Show Year 2013

Show Class Final 76 - NPS/Peasedown Stud M&M Intermediate Ridden New Forest & Connemara Final
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1993 Smith, Amy Smith, Amy Eastlands Haydn 2
1981 Saker, Caroline Saker, Caroline Marleydenes Nashaal 3
1992 Khan, Derren Khan, Chelsea BUSTER BOY 4
1306 Somerset, Jane Bloor, Rosie Tesremos Top Bear 5
1087 Purvis, Robyn Purvis, Robyn Ellanore Solar Eclipse 6
2130 Chappell, Kate Chappell, Kate Sway Mister Moon 7
1399 Common, Katie Common, Katie SUNDANCE 8
2461 Goodridge, C Goodridge, C Oaklands Adonis Blue 9
1565 Chubb, Chloe Chubb, Chloe Sabinas Stormy Fellow 10



Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship

Show Year 2013

Show Class Final 77 - NPS/Peasedown Stud M&M Intermediate Ridden Welsh A & B Final

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1270 Pudge, David Pudge, Emma BRYNDORION TOMOS 1
1014 Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam Linksbury Peachsnaps 2
2021 Marriott Payne, Katy Lloyd, Kathryn Mynach Orsino 3
1016 Souster, Ella Souster, Ella Newcott music Boy 4
1400 Chambers, Lisa chambers, sophia llanarth dynamite 5
1001 Lyden, Jayne Moroney, Emma  Criccieth Icon 6
1905 Wilson, Wendy Roberts, Southerly Northlight Giorgio 6
1339 Haste, Michelle Legister, Kate Carrwood Xanthus 7
1282 Hawken, Sharon Hawken, Chloe Llannor Two Rivers 8
1514 Worsdale, Carolyn Baynton, Amy Ronswood Atlantis 9

2094 Pembroke, Miranda Herbert, Katie Tallares Toby Two Boy 1

o



Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship

Show Year 2013

Final 78 - NPS/Peasedown Stud M&M Intermediate RiddeN Dartmoor,
Show Class Exmoor, Shetland Final
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1019 Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice Okeleat Navigator 1
1535 Westcott, Dawn Roberts, Sam Hawkwell Versuvius 2
2493 Hall, Louise Oliver, Tabitha Moortown Commander 3
1997 Harper-Adams, Deni Costello, Katie Cayberry Hotshot 4
1950 Gregory, J Friend, Charlotte Knix Perfect Pete 5
1021 Wharton, Jacqueline Partridge, Megan Albert 7
1285 Graham, Sandra Graham, Amy Collstone Bonanza 8
1026 Whetter, H Gail Whetter, H Gail Kebroyd Catuvellauni 9

1998 Farley-Brown, Rebecca Farley-Brown, Rebecca Dunsmore Glenmorangie 10



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1121
1979

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Champ 72 - NPS/Peasedown Stud M&M Intermediate Ridden Final Championship

(Finals 74-78)

Exhibitor Name
Atherton, Cheryl
Quick, Caroline

Rider Name
Atherton, Cheryl
Quick, Caroline

Horse Name
Newydd Beau
Holmedown Niagara Falls

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1972
2129
1116
1117
2211
1550
1124
2025
1552
1233

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Final 79 - NPS/The Minns M&M Ridden Silver Medal Rosette Welsh C & D Final

Exhibitor Name Rider Name
Gilbert, Emma Gilbert, Emma
Chappell, Kate Chappell, Kate
Corbett, Jayne Simcox, Amy
Pitcher, Kate Staff, Abigail
Robinson, BJ Robinson, A
Parry, Katie Parry, Katie
Jenkins, Charlotte Jenkins, Charlotte
Whitlock, Paula Whitlock, Paula
Poole, Katrina Poole, Katrina
Wood, Julie Wood, Faith Ella

Horse Name
Llandian Linesman
Nantmynydd Briallen
Cefnbangor Rob Roy
Kala Flash Jack
Menai Celtic Hero
Ceredigion Gwenno
Ridgehill Christine
Peasedown Betty-Boo
Gems The Rustler
Dycott Elegant Lady

Result
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Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship

Show Year 2013

Show Class Final 80 - NPS/The Minns M&M Ridden Silver Medal Rosette Fell, Highland, Dales Final
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1068 Telford, Richard Telford, Richard KILMANNAN ROBERT THE BRUCE 1
1579 Jones, Amy Jones, Amy Lowhouses Bright Star 2

1572 Greasley, Natalie Greasley, Natalie Lochlands Treble Flute 3



Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship

Show Year 2013

Show Class Final 81 - NPS/The Minns M&M Ridden Silver Medal Rosette New Forest & Connemara Final
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1088 Young, Shirley Young, Shirley Farriers Finger Print 1
1981 Saker, Caroline Saker, Caroline Marleydenes Nashaal 2
2168 Roberts, Katie Roberts, Katie Rosenharley Ban Rion Laura 3
1100 Fitzsimons, Amie Fitzsimons, Amie  Rosemeen Cygnus 4
2000 Smith, Amy Smith, Amy Oaklands Satyricon 5
1589 Miller, Charlotte Miller, Charlotte  Crazy Horse 6
2132 Aulton, Nigel Aulton, Olivia Rose Ballylean Caster 7
1084 Campbell, Victoria Campbell, Victoria Ashley Jubilation 8



Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship

Show Year 2013

Show Class Final 82 - NPS/The Minns M&M Ridden Silver Medal Rosette Welsh A & B Final
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

2109 Please, Sarah please, jess Llanarth Shelley 1
1014 Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam Linksbury Peachsnaps 2
1518 williams, kate williams, alex dymock kickstart 3
1512 Parry, Katie Parry, Katie Heniarth Quinnell 4



Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship

Show Year 2013

Show Class Final 83 - NPS/The Minns M&M Ridden Silver Medal Rosette Dartmoor, Exmoor, Shetland Final
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1030 Bell, Tony McClurg, Eva Barns Rosanna 1

1531 Chubb, Chloe Chubb, Chloe Shilstone Rocks North Westerly 2

2474 Joslin Joslin Brinleyview Cammanchee 3

1966 Shepherd, Mandy Shepheard, Digby Carmilo Magician 4



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1088
1972

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Champ 73 - NPS/The Minns M&M Ridden Silver Medal Rosette Final Championship

(Finals 79-83)

Exhibitor Name
Young, Shirley
Gilbert, Emma

Rider Name
Young, Shirley
Gilbert, Emma

Horse Name
Farriers Finger Print
Llandian Linesman

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1846
1845
1056

The National Pony Society Summer Championship
2013

292 - NPS/Bryndefaid Stud Anglo & Part Bred Arab Ridden not exc 148cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Ryde-Rogers, Julia Ryde-Rogers, Julia Moscombe Lord of the Dance
Bullock, Rachel Bullock, Rachel Clinwil Royal Serenade

Davey, Christine Davey, Lucy Newoak Devil's Laughter



Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship
Show Year 2013

Show Class 293 - NPS/Bryndefaid Stud Anglo & Part Bred Arab Ridden exc 148cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name  Result
1229 Nicoll, Kimberley Nicoll, Kimberley  Fyrefly

1847 Rowlands, Cathrin Rowlands, Cathrin Midday Phlight



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1846
1845

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Champ 74 - NPS/Bryndefaid Stud Anglo & Part Bred Arab RiddenChampionship

(classes 292 - 293)

Exhibitor Name
Ryde-Rogers, Julia
Bullock, Rachel

Rider Name
Ryde-Rogers, Julia
Bullock, Rachel

Horse Name
Moscombe Lord of the Dance
Clinwil Royal Serenade

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1785
1029
1703
1775
1728
1776
1725
1729

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Final 84 - NPS M&M Home Produced In Hand Small Breeds Final

Exhibitor Name
Crate, Eleanor

Muir, Susanna
Crate, Eleanor
Scott, Lynn

Calcutt, Lynda
Smith, Sue
McDonald, Stephen
Crouchman, Georgia

Rider Name Horse Name

Crate, Eleanor Brynoffa Jazz

Muir, Susanna Threeshires Zanatan

Crate, Eleanor Brynoffa Savannah

Scott, Emma Colenhages Jarno

Calcutt, Lynda Shilstone Rocks Sweet Talk
Smith, Sue Forlan Honey King

McDonald, Michelle Beltoy Rising Pride
Crouchman, Georgia Springlane Firecracker

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1746
1297
1747
1953
1735
1756
1733
1567
1352
1494

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Final 85 - NPS M&M Home Produced In Hand Large Breeds Final

Exhibitor Name
Randall, Rhiannon
Jones, Ellen

Devey, Emma

Cox, Wayne
Ingram, Katie

Guy, George
Montgomery, Paula
Jolly, Lesley
McNaughton-Wells, Lesley
Axten, Sian Joanne

Rider Name
Randall, Rhiannon
Jones, Ellen

Devey, Emma

Cox, Wayne
Ingram, Katie
Russell, Leanne
Montgomery, Paula
Redgrave, Virginia
McNaughton-Wells, Lesley
Axten, Sian Joanne

Horse Name

Bluebraes Merrick
Sparket Classy Girl
HOLMEDOWN RED SOX
finches lord lambourn
WILLOWAY ANNABELLE
Severnvale Gypsy Rose
TOWNEND LIBERTY
Fingal of Dykes

Rhinns Point Sendac
Tredellans Danny Boy

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1785
1746

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Champ 75 - NPS M&M Home Produced In Hand Final Championship
(Final 84 & 85)

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Crate, Eleanor Crate, Eleanor Brynoffa Jazz
Randall, Rhiannon Randall, Rhiannon Bluebraes Merrick

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship

Show Year 2013

Show Class 294 - HOYS Qualifier 2013 Barley Hill Arabians Purebred Ridden Arab Stallion
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

2601 Fitch, Clare Fitch, Clare Patros HB 1

1849 Burr, Mandy Burr, Mandy BOLAERO 2

1850 Embleton, Alison Embleton, Alison EAS Elvi 3

1848 duggan, emmaduggan  Stunt, Elliee Al Galero 4



Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship

Show Year 2013

Show Class 295 - HOYS Qualifier 2013 The Arabian Magazine Purebred Ridden Arab Mare
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
2603 Rose, Susan martin, Bew Shayna Maydel 1
2489 Hedley, E Houghton, Kathy Starlight Bint Maximo 2
1853 Sleep, James William, Bentley Lovell VIOLA DES ALPES 3
2611 Sutherland, MJ Godwin, Davina Sunlight's Image GFA 4
2602 Rodgers, Domino  Rodgers, Domino La Marquesa 5



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1854
2613
1857
1856
1855
2047
2617

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

296 - HOYS Qualifier 2013 Hutchinsons Domestic Staff Purebred Ridden Arab Gelding

Exhibitor Name
Ayub, Gloria
Hyde-Andrews
Phillips, Lisa
Pook, Maria
Ewin, Lorna
Phillips, Chris
Beeley, Samantha

Rider Name
Marsh, Jo
Gibson, Wendy
Phillips, Lisa
Pook, Maria
Ewin, Lorna
Rogers, Hanna
Howarth, Stacey

Horse Name
DREAMCATCHER
Majestic Cavalier
KHAAZARI

Fattan

Fairwinds Jedi
Muzshaan

Prince Psyche

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
2601
1854

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Champ 76 - HOYS Qualifier 2013 Purebred Ridden Arab Championship

(Classes 294-296)

Exhibitor Name
Fitch, Clare
Ayub, Gloria

Rider Name
Fitch, Clare
Marsh, Jo

Horse Name
Patros HB
DREAMCATCHER

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1866
2483
2089
2492
1860
1865
1863
2481
1862
1864

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

297 - HOYS Qualifier 2013 CHAPS(UK) Coloured Ridden Non-Native Horse

Exhibitor Name Rider Name
Ibbotson, Laurie Ibbotson, Laurie
Beard, S Collins, A
Horton, Hannah Horton, Hannah
Wood, Martin Elliott, Lucinda
Borrell, Laura Borrell, Laura
Miller, Pauline Miller, Pauline
partridge, esther partridge, esther
Timson, Natasha Timson, Natasha
Canton, Elizabeth Canton, Elizabeth

Crutchley, Claire Crutchley, Claire

Horse Name Result
Toronto's Muza
Inview

Fairfax C

Princess

Artic Nicoin

Sioux Il

Iheerock silvermoon
Greenhall Bob A Job
Flying Colours
MADE BY DESIGN
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
2451
2440
1868
2480
1867
2497
1872
1870
1869
2495

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

298 - HOYS Qualifier 2013 CHAPS(UK) Coloured Ridden Non-Native Pony

Exhibitor Name
Allen, K

Bowen, Leo
Mitchell, Leanne
Eggleston, Vickey
Williams, Jackie
Thorneycroft, Wayne
Turpin, Emma
Trodd, Cynthia
Cheney, Anna
Wilson, SJ

Rider Name

Elliott, Samantha
Bowen, Olivia
Mitchell, Leanne
Waters, Elle
Bertorelli, Tracey
Lewis, Tayla
Jones-Turpin, Bethany
Trodd-Bohn, Alexia
Burgin, Deanne
Wilson, Rosie

Horse Name

Millpond Looks So Special
Bryngarn Alibi
BELLESTAR

Whiterock Versace
Abbeylands Picasso
Pessal Hestia
Maplebridge good friday
Doylan Wiz Kid
Chelsmoor Rockstar
Amesbury Dolly Mixture

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1881
1877
1879
2496
2488
1882
2287
1875
1873

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

299 - HOYS Qualifier 2013 CHAPS(UK) Coloured Ridden Native/Cob/Traditional Horse

Exhibitor Name

Russell, Lynn

Russell, Lynn

Veale, Tracey
Thorneycroft, Wayne
Cuerden, Michelle
McNeil, Kim

JERRAM, KATIE

Turner, Lin
Shuttleworth, Sue-Helen

Rider Name Horse Name

Russell, Lynn Skaro

Olimpia Smith, Tiffany  Gallifrey

Carpenter, Sally PUSSY GALORE
Thorneycroft, Wayne Makers Jar of Hearts
Cuerden, Michelle Beau Didley

McNeil, Kim Tomahawk Il
JERRAM, KATIE Costello

Turner, Lin Codeworx Wizard

Shuttleworth, Sue-Helen Carry On Cob

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1892
1886
2494
2608
2614
2124
1887
1890
2609
1883

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

300 - HOYS Qualifier 2013 CHAPS(UK) Coloured Ridden Native/Cob/Traditional Pony

Exhibitor Name
Kinson, Daniel
Davies, Melissa
Thirlwell, V

reid, Ingrid

Durdin, Caroline
Wood, Martin
Shuttleworth, Sue-Helen
Standen, Margaret
Froggatt, David
Cross, Liz

Rider Name
Kinson, Daniel
Davies, Melissa
Jack, Jo

Thexton, Dannii
Myronidis, Victoria
Wood, Michaela
Shuttleworth, Sue-Helen
Birtwell, Lyndsey
Froggatt, David
Cross, Liz

Horse Name

Off Shot (paddy)

Eye Spy

Abbotswood Gorgie Boy
Woody I

Jimmy 2 Shoe

The Pied Piper lll

Freak

Miss Marple Il

The Peddler
Bradleyfield murphys law

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1892
2451

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Champ 77 - HOYS Qualifier 2013 CHAPS(UK) Coloured Ridden Championship

(Classes 297-300)

Exhibitor Name
Kinson, Daniel
Allen, K

Rider Name
Kinson, Daniel
Elliott, Samantha

Horse Name
Off Shot (paddy)
Millpond Looks So Special

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1706
2151
1695
1655
1705
1698
2152

The National Pony Society Summer Championship
2013
Final 86 - NPS SHP In Hand FINAL

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Rice Taggart, W Rice Taggart, W winter diarra

Pitts, Kathryn Firth, Melanie Romanno Chitter Chatter
Horswell, Christine Horswell, Christine Gypsylane Moon Dance
Carswell, Mark Carswell, Mark Imperial High Renaissance
Crate, Eleanor Crate, Eleanor Corkhills Sky Lark

Stanley, Karen Stanley, Karen Kulusta Huckleberry Finn

Pitts, Kathryn Pitts, Kathryn Romanno Gypsy Queen

Result

N o ok WN



Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship

Show Year 2013

Show Class Final 87 - NPS SHP In Hand FINAL

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
2011 Pedlar ?? Woycroft Da Vinci

1371 Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Willow Shybont Fame Game

1689 Turner-Webster, Wendy  Beeston, Monica Stychlands Charlemagne

1492 Walters, Katherine Walters, Boo Holnest Finnegan

A WN R



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1706
2011

The National Pony Society Summer Championship
2013

Champ 78 - NPS SHP In Hand Championship Final
(Finals 86-87)

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Rice Taggart, W Rice Taggart, W winter diarra
Pedlar ?? Woycroft Da Vinci

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship

Show Year 2013

Show Class Final 88 - NPS/Laybalands Stud Show Pony In Hand Slver Medal Rosette Yearling, 2 or 3 year old FINAL
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1694 Chisman, Claire Marshall, Thomas Cosford persona 1

1651 Russell, David Russell, David Moluccas Pequin Pearl 2



Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship

Show Year 2013

Show Class Final 89 - NPS/Laybalands Stud Show Pony In Hand Slver Medal Rosette 4 years old and over FINAL
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
2049 Nicholson, Christopher Nicholson, Christopher Whalton Limelight 1
1680 Duke, Christine Duke, Christine Greenbarrow Geisha Girl 2
1642 Chisman, Claire Marshall, Thomas Small-land Entertainer 3
2042 Horler, Hannah Horler, Hannah Twylands Jewel 4
1666 Harforth, Jerome Harforth, Jerome MOORHALL SURPRISE 5
2004 Hall B.H.S.P.l, Louise Hall, Rich Heavenly Surprise 6
1635 Trevenna, Gemma Trevenna, Gemma Colby Velvet Charm 7
1636 Bride, Shane Bride, Shane CUSOP JUST A GEM 8



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
2049
1680

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Champ 79 - NPS SP In Hand Silver Medal Championship Final
(Finals 86-87)

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Nicholson, Christopher Nicholson, Christopher Whalton Limelight
Duke, Christine Duke, Christine Greenbarrow Geisha Girl

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
2028
1709
1693

The National Pony Society Summer Championship
2013
Final 90 - NPS Show Pony In Hand Yearling FINAL

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Goodall, Linda Goodall, Linda Wycroft Sweet Violet
Rice Taggart, W Rice Taggart, W Roseberry Jubilation

Chudleigh, Helen Hill, Andrea COWANCE DANCING IN THE DARK

Result



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1653
1694
1656

The National Pony Society Summer Championship
2013

Final 91 - NPS Show Pony In Hand 2 or 3 year old FINAL

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Russell, David Russell, David Barrdene Belle De Nuit
Chisman, Claire Marshall, Thomas Cosford persona

Carswell, Mark Carswell, Mark Marcosie Secret Star

Result



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
2042
1680
1657
1635
2004
1702

The National Pony Society Summer Championship
2013
Final 92 - NPS Show Pony In Hand 4 Years old and over FINAL

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Horler, Hannah Horler, Hannah Twylands Jewel

Duke, Christine Duke, Christine Greenbarrow Geisha Girl
Roberts, Shirley Roberts, Shirley BARKWAY SUGAR MOUSE
Trevenna, Gemma Trevenna, Gemma Colby Velvet Charm

Hall B.H.S.P.l, Louise Hall, Rich Heavenly Surprise

Weedon, Jenny Weedon, P Jipson Curlew

Result

o Uk, WN -



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
2028
2042

The National Pony Society Summer Championship
2013

Champ 80 - NPS SP In Hand Championship Final
(Finals 90-92)

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Goodall, Linda Goodall, Linda Wycroft Sweet Violet
Horler, Hannah Horler, Hannah Twylands Jewel

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship

Show Year 2013

Show Class Final 93 - NPS/Kilmannan Stud M&M In Hand Silver Medal Rosette Youngstock Final
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1746 Randall, Rhiannon Randall, Rhiannon Bluebraes Merrick 1
1705 Crate, Eleanor Crate, Eleanor Corkhills Sky Lark 2
1747 Devey, Emma Devey, Emma HOLMEDOWN RED SOX 3
2006 McNamara, Sue McNamara, Sue Bracklinn Dynamite 4



Show Nam The National Pony Society Summer Championship

Show Year 2013
Show Class Final 94 - NPS/Kilmannan Stud M&M In Hand Silver Medal Rosette Small Breeds Final

Cat No.
1776
1531
1769
1703
1034
1795
1349

Exhibitor Name

Smith, Sue

Burchell, O

Walters, Julian

Crate, Eleanor

Hodges & Walters, Messers
Hodges & Walters, Messers
Souster, Ella

Rider Name
Smith, Sue
Burchell, O
Walters, Julian
Crate, Eleanor
Barr, Debbie
Barr, Debbie
Souster, Ella

Horse Name

Forlan Honey King

Shilstone Rocks North Westerly
Schivas Kerry

Brynoffa Savannah

Sharptor Trinity

Hisley Cabaret

Elsinore Alan Partridge

Result

N o bk WN



Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship

Show Year 2013

Show Class Final 95 - NPS/Kilmannan Stud M&M In Hand Silver Medal Rosette Large Breeds Final
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1740 Hoare, Janis Purvis, Robyn Carlung Monarch 1
1306 Somerset, Jane Bloor, Rosie Tesremos Top Bear 2
1567 Jolly, Lesley Redgrave, Virginia Fingal of Dykes 3
1063 Cox, Pamela Cox, Pamela Littltree Bessie Bell 4
1731 Smith, Sue Smith, Sue Gellihaf Romeo 5
2008 Parker, Helen Parker, Phillipa Banksgate Shannon 6
1087 Purvis, Robyn Purvis, Robyn Ellanore Solar Eclipse 7
1082 Cowell, Gillian Cowell, Steve Islay May of Forglen 8
1077 Bell, Zoe Bell, Zoe Carlung Minstrel 9



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1776
1746

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Champ 81 - NPS/Kilmannan Stud M&M In Hand Gold Medal
(Finals 93-95)

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Smith, Sue Smith, Sue Forlan Honey King
Randall, Rhiannon Randall, Rhiannon Bluebraes Merrick

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
2125
1531
1953
1731
1957
1735
2004
1636

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Final 96 - NPS/Fodder Solutions British Isles Area In Hand Final

Exhibitor Name
Phillips, Kelly
Burchell, O

Cox, Wayne

Smith, Sue

Carnegie, Catriona
Ingram, Katie

Hall B.H.S.P.l, Louise
Bride, Shane

Rider Name
Phillips, Kelly
Burchell, O
Cox, Wayne
Smith, Sue
Hoare, Aimee
Ingram, Katie
Hall, Rich
Bride, Shane

Horse Name

Rotherwood Spring Storm
Shilstone Rocks North Westerly
finches lord lambourn

Gellihaf Romeo

Murthwaite Alfie

WILLOWAY ANNABELLE
Heavenly Surprise

CUSOP JUST A GEM

Result
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Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship

Show Year 2013

Show Class Final 97 - NPS/Bankswood Stud SHP In Hand Silver Medal Rosette Yearling, 2 or 3 Year Old Final
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1492 Walters, Katherine Walters, Boo Holnest Finnegan 1

1707 Lindley, Philippa Lindley, Philippa WYNNMERE LILLIPUT 2

1696 Clarke, A Clarke, A BALFOUR MR BUMBLE 3

1705 Crate, Eleanor Crate, Eleanor  Corkhills Sky Lark 4

2152 Pitts, Kathryn Pitts, Kathryn Romanno Gypsy Queen 5



Show Nam The National Pony Society Summer Championship
Show Year 2013
Show Clas: Final 98 - NPS/Bankswood Stud SHP In Hand Silver Medal Rosette 4 years old and over Final

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1492 Walters, Katherine Walters, Boo Holnest Finnegan 1
1689 Turner-Webster, Wendy Beeston, Monica Stychlands Charlemagne 2
2011 Pedler, Beverley Brightmore, Tabatha Wycroft Da Vinci 3
1371 Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Willow Shybont Fame Game 4



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1492
1492

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Champ 82 - NPS/Bankswood Stud SHP In Hand GOLD Medal Rosette
(Finals 97-98)

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Walters, Katherine Walters, Boo Holnest Finnegan
Walters, Katherine Walters, Boo Holnest Finnegan

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Nam The National Pony Society Summer Championship
Show Year 2013
Show Clas: Final 99 - NPS Show Pony Home Produced In Hand Yearling Final

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1717 Duke, Christine Duke, Christine Greenbarrow Goldleaf
2028 Goodall, Linda Goodall, Linda Wycroft Sweet Violet



Show Nam The National Pony Society Summer Championship
Show Year 2013
Show Clas: Final 100 - NPS Show Pony Home Produced In Hand 2 or 3 year old Final

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1695 Horswell, Christine Horswell, Christine Gypsylane Moon Dance



Show Nam The National Pony Society Summer Championship
Show Year 2013

Show Clas: Final 101 - NPS Show Pony Home Produced In Hand 4 years old and over Final

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1636 Bride, Shane Bride, Shane CUSOP JUST A GEM
1657 Roberts, Shirley Roberts, Shirley BARKWAY SUGAR MOUSE

1702 Weedon, Jenny Weedon, P Jipson Curlew



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1717
1636

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Champ 83 - NPS Show Pony Home Produced In Hand Final Championship

(Finals 99-101)

Exhibitor Name
Duke, Christine
Bride, Shane

Rider Name
Duke, Christine
Bride, Shane

Horse Name
Greenbarrow Goldleaf
CUSOP JUST A GEM

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Nam The National Pony Society Summer Championship
Show Year 2013

Show Clas: 301 - Mixed M&M In Hand Colts/Stallions Small Breeds (kindly sponsored by Mrs E Crate)

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1725 McDonald, Stephen McDonald, Michelle Beltoy Rising Pride 1
1785 Crate, Eleanor Crate, Eleanor Brynoffa Jazz 2

1767 Bromwich, Alison Bromwich, Alison Claife Voyager 3



Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship

Show Year 2013

Show Class 302 - Mixed M&M In Hand Colts/Stallions Large Breeds (kindly sponsored by Mrs E Crate)
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1072 Rawlinson, Rebecca Jayn Rawlinson, Rebecca Jayne PENMIRE DUDLEY 1

2589 Sheen, Mark Sheen, Emily Tyreos Sundowner 2



Show Nam The National Pony Society Summer Championship
Show Year 2013

Show Clas: 303 - Mixed M&M In Hand Fillies/Mares Small Breeds (kindly sponsored by Mrs E Crate)

Cat No.  Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1770 Lewis Hughes, June  Lewis Hughes, June WINDWILLOW ZSA ZSA 1
1726 Bell, Tony McClurg, Eva Beltoy Stelrose 2

2119 Sayers, Lin gosden, aaliyah champlers viola 3



Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship

Show Year 2013

Show Class 304 - Mixed M&M In Hand Fillies/Mares Large Breeds (kindly sponsored by Mrs E Crate)
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1358 Whitham, June Roberts, Katie Woodrow After Eight 1
1756 Guy, George Russell, Leanne Severnvale Gypsy Rose 2
1398 Pressey, Lisa Pressey, Lisa LONGWATER NUTMEG 3
1493 chadwick, deborah urmson, christina HEDGETHORPE ELIZABETH 4



Show Nam The National Pony Society Summer Championship
Show Year 2013
Show Clas: 305 - Mixed M&M In Hand Geldings Small Breeds (kindly sponsored by Mrs E Crate)

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1299 Evans, R Evans, Sara Thistledown Velvets Boy 1
1276 Hoad, Nina Hoad, Nina DUNMERE CHIFF CHAFF 2
1729 Crouchman, Georgia Crouchman, Georgia Springlane Firecracker 3
1376 Macey, Anne Macey, Abby Uphill Toy Soldier 4
1721 Bromwich, Alison Bromwich, Alison Klingrahoull cavalier 5
1298 Nielson, A J Nielson, Hamish Tamberley of Hutton 6



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1747
1750
1064
1740
2587
1077
1734

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

306 - Mixed M&M In Hand Geldings Large Breeds (kindly sponsored by Mrs E Crate)

Exhibitor Name
Devey, Emma
Handley, Deborah
Haward, Holly
Hoare, Janis
Rowley, Anne

Bell, Zoe

Axten, Sian Joanne

Rider Name Horse Name

Devey, Emma HOLMEDOWN RED SOX
Handley, Charlotte Atinas Danny Boy
Haward, Holly Lunesdale Knight Music
Purvis, Robyn Carlung Monarch
Rowley, Lizzie Tabarl Hogmonay

Bell, Zoe Carlung Minstrel

Axten, Sian Joanne Tredellans Winston

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1358
1747

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Champ 84 - Mixed M&M In Hand Championship (kindly sponsored by Mrs E Crate)

(Classes 301 - 306)

Exhibitor Name
Whitham, June
Devey, Emma

Rider Name
Roberts, Katie
Devey, Emma

Horse Name
Woodrow After Eight
HOLMEDOWN RED SOX

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
2416

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

307 - Mixed M&M Open Ridden Stallions Small Breeds

Exhibitor Name
Wyman, Joy

Rider Name
Wyman, Gemma

Horse Name
Greenferns Ben Lomond

Result



Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship

Show Year 2013

Show Class 308 - Mixed M&M Open Ridden Stallions Large Breeds

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
2291 Bright, Bobby Bright, Bobby Waxwing Rheel

1088 Young, Shirley Young, Shirley Farriers Finger Print

2232 Batchelor, Mikleigh Batchelor, Mikleigh Dabernon Boyce

2501 Ahmet, Lorayne Ahmet, Bethany Aquilas Stud Pendragon

1896 Whiteford, Margaret Whiteford, James Fuinseoig Boy

1072 Rawlinson, Rebecca Jayne Rawlinson, Rebecca Jayne PENMIRE DUDLEY

1105 Sutton, Caroline Talbot, Jessica louar celt

N o ok WN



Show Nam The National Pony Society Summer Championship
Show Year 2013
Show Clas: 309 - Mixed M&M Open Ridden Mares Small Breeds

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
2224 Stuart, Jayne Hadley, Francesca Bronheulog Apric
1017 Whetter, H Gail Whetter, H Gail Blairhill Damson

1377 Partington, AE partington, victoria firebird



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1062
2208
2294
1741
2209
1074
1398
2206
2202
2231
1493

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

310 - Mixed M&M Open Ridden Mares Large Breeds

Exhibitor Name
Bowling, Katherine
Robinson, BJ
Bright, Bobby
Simpson, Molly
Robinson, BJ
Edmunds, Eve
Pressey, Lisa
Bissmire, Kerren
Sutton, Caroline
Batchelor, Mikleigh
chadwick, deborah

Rider Name
Bowling, Katherine
Robinson, J
Bright, Rachel
Simpson, Molly
Metcalfe, A
Telford, Richard
Pressey, Lisa
Bissmire, Jade
Talbot, Jessica
Batchelor, D
urmson, christina

Horse Name

Littletree cornelia
Lunesdale Aurora

Pennal Calon Mai
Holmedown Charlotte
Lunesdale Warrior Queen
Agnes of Combebank
LONGWATER NUTMEG
Maesbnthdir Melody
Peasedown Bombay Sapphire
Floreat Melissa
HEDGETHORPE ELIZABETH
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1025
1514
1291
2615

The National Pony Society Summer Championship
2013
311 - Mixed M&M Open Ridden Geldings Small Breeds

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Wharton, Jacqueline Williams, Rosie Gaoth

Worsdale, Carolyn Baynton, Amy Ronswood Atlantis
Nielson, A J Nielson, Henrietta Russetwood Ecstacy

Stevens, A Stevens, A Eynhallow Smoke

Result

A WN R



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1389
1346
1064
2616
2154
1344
1080

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

312 - Mixed M&M Open Ridden Geldings Large Breeds

Exhibitor Name Rider Name
Gibbons, Keith Gibbons, Keith
Hewitt, janine Hilton, Rowen
Haward, Holly Haward, Holly
Hazel, D Hazel, Jessica
Cooper, Kylie Cooper, Kylie
Bowling, Katherine Bowling, Katherine

Wharton, Jacqueline Partridge, Megan

Horse Name

Rainhill Lancelot
Chilham Sand Castle
Lunesdale Knight Music
Lorien Ffigysbren
Trixies Black Magic
Burghwallis Paprika
Hirstmund Barolo

Result

N o bk WN



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1025
2291

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Champ 85 - Mixed M&MRidden Championship

(Classes 307 - 312)

Exhibitor Name
Wharton, Jacqueline
Bright, Bobby

Rider Name
Williams, Rosie
Bright, Bobby

Horse Name
Gaoth
Waxwing Rheel

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1248
1233
1237
1234
2515
1247

The National Pony Society Summer Championship
2013
Final 102 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced Junior Ridden Final

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Painter, Elizabeth Painter, James  Willoway Applejack

Wood, Julie Wood, Faith Ella Dycott Elegant Lady

Felton, Nicola Felton, Jade Harradene Golden Nuggent
Holt, Heather holt, david Farhill Jasmin

Kirk, Niqi Kirk, Isobella Stockham Count Quick Silver

Bowen, Julie Bowen, Ellie Townend Barty

Result

o Uk, WN -



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1516
1027
1425
1477
1070
1934
1941
1123
1544
1352

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Final 103 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced Young Ridden Pony Final

Exhibitor Name
Edwards, Charlotte
Bryant, MaryRose
James, Sophie
Hewitt, janine
Hamilton, Samantha
Price, Jessica

Elkins, Sharon
Barnes, Emma
Buxton, Jessica
McNaughton-Wells, Lesley

Rider Name
Edwards, Charlotte
Bryant, Elizibeth
James, Sophie
Hilton, Rowen
Hamilton, Samantha
Price, Jessica

Elkins, Sharon
Barnes, Emma
Buxton, Jessica
McNaughton-Wells, Lesley

Horse Name
Wernderris Chancellor
Moonpenny Aquarius
GLENMORE GWENNIC
Moneen Girl

Manorian Marshall
Briarderyn Royal Hoity-Toity
Haywards Highway Man
Pontesford Charlie
Redpools Mountbatten
Rhinns Point Sendac

O 00N O UL B WN B
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Show Nam The National Pony Society Summer Championship
Show Year 2013

Show Clas: Final 104 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced Open Ridden Small Breeds Final

Cat No.
1005
1469
1284
1507
1290
1471

Exhibitor Name
Southworth, Judith
Bryant, MaryRose
Luck, Stephanie
Furniss, Paula
Holt, Heather
Hillman, Christine

Rider Name
Southworth, Rebecca
Bryant, Elizibeth
Holman-Luck, Karabel
Furniss, Ella

holt, david

Hillman, Cheryl

Horse Name Result
Mynyddtarren The Maverick
Frithesden Alberti Bass

Uppacott Sonoma

Polmesk Supersonic

Newcott Mikado

Llanarth Grenade

Uk, WN B



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1081
1070
2232
1117
1084
1095
1247
1246
1935
1111

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Final 105 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced Open Ridden Large Breeds Final

Exhibitor Name
Gould, Gillian
Hamilton, Samantha
Batchelor, Mikleigh
Pitcher, Kate
Campbell, Victoria
Booth, Debby
Bowen, Julie
Durham, S

Bowley, Michelle
Smith, Sue

Rider Name
Gould, Aimee
Hamilton, Samantha
Batchelor, Mikleigh
Staff, Abigail
Campbell, Victoria
Booth, Debby
Bowen, Ellie

Jones, Ellie
Bowley, Michelle
Wilson, Fiona

Horse Name
Horatio of Langley
Manorian Marshall
Dabernon Boyce
Kala Flash Jack
Ashley Jubilation
Wootton Crystal Fire
Townend Barty
Synod Mr Vegas
Egoes Seren Aur
Tyntyla Osian

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1248
1081

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Champ 86 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced Open Ridden Final Championship

(Finals 102-105)

Exhibitor Name
Painter, Elizabeth
Gould, Gillian

Rider Name
Painter, James
Gould, Aimee

Horse Name
Willoway Applejack
Horatio of Langley

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship

Show Year 2013
Show Class Final 106 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced SP/SHP Lead Rein Final
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1336 Harford, Marilyn  Godfrey-Faussett, Eugenie Woodroyd Celebration



Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship
Show Year 2013

Show Class Final 107 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced SP/SHPFirst Ridden Final

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result



Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship
Show Year 2013
Show Class Final 108 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced SP/SHP Ridden Final

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1492 Walters, Katherine Walters, Boo Holnest Finnegan 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
2298
1723
2107

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Final 109 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced M&M Lead Rein Final

Exhibitor Name
John, Pippa
Neath, Jayne
Irvine, Alison

Rider Name
John, Jade
Neath, Gia
Irvine, Emily

Horse Name

Celtic Butterfly

Swyn cyfaredd Bluebelle
Templedruid Helio

Result



Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship

Show Year 2013

Show Class Final 110 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced M&M First Ridden Final

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1268 Ball, Lorraine Ball, Florrie Newoak Star Edition

1295 Carmichael, Jan Carmichael, Hannah  Marsh Midas

1289 Thomas, Amanda Thomas, Charlotte LINKSBURY HONEYBEAR

1283 Moore, Rebecca Moore, Jodie RICCALTON POPPY

1284 Luck, Stephanie Holman-Luck, Karabel Uppacott Sonoma

2299 John, Pippa John, Jake Newoak Asha

AUk, WN B



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1268
1336

The National Pony Society Summer Championship
2013

Champ 87 - NPS/Rosettes Direct Home Produced Ridden Final Championship
(Finals 106-110)

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Ball, Lorraine Ball, Florrie Newoak Star Edition
Harford, Marilyn Godfrey-Faussett, Euge Woodroyd Celebration

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
2484
2473
1901
1463
1902
1900
2094
1023
1898
1455

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

313 - HOYS Qualifier 2013 PRP Rescue Services not exc 122cm M&M WHP

Exhibitor Name
Eddis, Polly
Conway, Emma
Cowan, Jennifer
Weir, Shona
Harper-Adams, Deni
Preece, Christine
Pembroke, Miranda
Curant, Lisa
Hayden, Joan
Hodgson, Andrea

Rider Name
Eddis, Susie
Conway, Sophie
Cowan, Jennifer
Weir, Zara
Costello, Katie
Oakes, Victoria
Herbert, Katie
Curant, Lisa
Croft, Laura
Hodgson, Hayden

Horse Name Result
Kyregate Peter Pan
Colliyers Pearl Bracelet
Waitwith Windchime
Longwaithe Red Robin
Wian Ultra

Roseberry Lullaby
Tallares Toby Two Boy
Bob

Blisland Purity
MIDDELSIDE BRANDY
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
2447
1903
1906
2487
1905
2500
1060
2485
1452
1025

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

314 - HOYS Qualifier 2013 PRP Rescue Services exc 122cm but not exceeding 133cm M&M WHP

Exhibitor Name
Conway, Emma
Cowan, Jennifer
Bebbington, Anne
Croft, J

Wilson, Wendy
Thomas, R
Brown, Pamela
Eddis, Polly
Rogers, Carl
Wharton, Jacqueline

Rider Name

Parr, Darcey
Cowan, Jennifer
Bebbington, Samantha
Legge, )

Roberts, Southerly
Thomas, R

Brown, Pamela
Eddis, Susie
Worton, Megan
Williams, Rosie

Horse Name
Caebryn Fashion
Laithehill Savannah
RUSHMOOR SUNRISE
Stockham Secret Envoy
Northlight Giorgio
Rivervalley Tyron
Linnel Poppy
Valentine Muskater
waxwing keavil
Gaoth

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1910
1433
1087
2027
1449
1914
1912
1441
1451
1911

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

315 - HOYS Qualifier 2013 PRP Rescue Services exc 133cm but not exc 143cm M&M WHP

Exhibitor Name
Novell, Katie
Duffy, Daniel
Purvis, Robyn
Hay, Alicia
Gaukroger, Julie
Morris, Ella
Meyrick, J A
Smith, Natasha
Tooze, Mandy
Preece, Christine

Rider Name
Novell, Katie
Duffy, Sarah
Purvis, Robyn
Hay, James
Gaukroger, Lottie
Skier, Rosie
Meyrick, Beatrice
Smith, Natasha
Tooze, Gemma
Oakes, Victoria

Horse Name Result
Alexander of Langsett
Brynithon Romance
Ellanore Solar Eclipse
Elliot

Oaklands Rowan
Lowhouses Monarch
DEERLEAP OLLIE
Annagh Boy
Scorpious

Cairn's fergus
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
2606
1830
1424
1460
1487
2043
1458
1438
1248
1988

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

316 - HOYS Qualifier 2013 PRP Rescue Services exc 143cm M&M WHP

Exhibitor Name
Grantham, Sammy Jo
Bebbington, Anne
Horsley-Gubbins, Nicola
Beck, Katy

Avery, Laura
Hetherton-Davies, Sophie
McCombe, Mark
Robson, Alison

Painter, Elizabeth
Joslin, Lara

Rider Name

Grantham, Sammy Jo
Bebbington, Samantha
Horsley-Gubbins, Henrietta
Beck, Amy

Avery, Laura
Hetherton-Davies, Sophie
McCombe, Erin

Robson, Sarah

Painter, James

Joslin, Lara

Horse Name

Hector of Langley
WILLOWAY COURT JESTER
Ellas Melody

Sile Na Gig

Willoway Olympic

Sailles Lad

Brodella Lissnaught Thyme
Kiltartan Justice

Willoway Applejack
Oldforge The Gladiator
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
2484
1910

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Champ 88 - HOYS Qualifier 2013 PRP Rescue Services M&M WHP Championship

(Classes 313-316)

Exhibitor Name
Eddis, Polly
Novell, Katie

Rider Name
Eddis, Susie
Novell, Katie

Horse Name
Kyregate Peter Pan
Alexander of Langsett

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1025
2524
1338
1262
1258
1966
1267
2479
1283
1467

The National Pony Society Summer Championship
2013
Final 111 - NPS M&M First Ridden WHP Final

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Wharton, Jacqueline Williams, Rosie  Gaoth

Saunders, A Saunders, jessica Rosedale Royal Applaus
Ryder, Sarah Ryder, Lily Sherberton Blackchat
Opperman, Lindsay Opperman, Lexi Fontmell Beau Garcon
Bissmire, Kerren George, Alex penllyn marten

Shepherd, Mandy Shepheard, Digby Carmilo Magician

Chinn, Catherine Chinn, Emma Brynodyn Scimitar

Herrmann, E Herrmann, Elissa Samber Serendipity

Moore, Rebecca Moore, Jodie RICCALTON POPPY

Macey, Anne Macey, Abby Champlers Viscount

O oo N P WNPR
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1467
1010
1194

The National Pony Society Summer Championship
2013
Final 112 - NPS M&M & Plaited not exc 122cm WHP Starter Stakes Final

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Macey, Anne Macey, Abby Champlers Viscount 1
Fisher, Julie fisher, hope Tryfel Arrow 2

Monks, Jenny Monks, Bronte  Forlan Honey Royale 3



Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship

Show Year 2013

Show Class Final 113 - NPS M&M & Plaited exc 122cm but not exc 133cm WHP Starter Stakes Final
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1379 Cook, Caroline Cook, Caroline Wortley Pollys Gem 1

1987 Hayden, Joan Croft, Laura Broughton Ella Mai 2

1417 Devonshire, Alyson Julian, Sarah Chyvounder Waterlilly 3

1546 Bloor, Joanna Bloor, Rosie Thistledown Jack Horner 4

1471 Hillman, Christine Hillman, Cheryl Llanarth Grenade 5



Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship

Show Year 2013

Show Class Final 114 - NPS M&M & Plaited exc 133cm but not exc 143cm WHP Starter Stakes Final
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1472 Devonshire, Alyson Julian, Sarah Chyvounder Hot Toddy 1

1473 Cox, Valerie Cox, Susanna Tomboy I 2

1348 Reeday, Lisa Reeday, Lisa Castle Hill Jo 3

1095 Booth, Debby Booth, Debby  Wootton Crystal Fire 4

1381 Johnson, Louise Johnson, Louise Croftbank Finnella 5

2140 Sylvester, Ann Paske, Leilia Cross Drum Ozzie 6



Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship

Show Year 2013
Show Class Final 115 - NPS M&M & Plaited exc 143cm but not exc 153cm WHP Starter Stakes Final
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1425 James, Sophie James, Sophie GLENMORE GWENNIC 1

1090 Bergemann, Ingrid  Paterson, Janine  Hollybrooke Maxwell 2



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1467
1425

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Champ 89 - NPS M&M & Plaited WHP Starter Stakes Final Championship

(Finals 112-115)

Exhibitor Name
Macey, Anne
James, Sophie

Rider Name
Macey, Abby
James, Sophie

Horse Name
Champlers Viscount
GLENMORE GWENNIC

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1469
2138
1024
1010
1719
2096
2207
1262
1942

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Final 116 - NPS/Bowling Family M&M not exc 122cm Novice WHP Final

Exhibitor Name
Bryant, MaryRose
Barton, Julie
Brewster, Melaine
Fisher, Julie
Harford, Marilyn
Pembroke, Miranda
Pudge, Emma
Opperman, Lindsay
Winser, C

Rider Name Horse Name

Bryant, Elizibeth Frithesden Alberti Bass
Vaughan, Sofia Delami Red Dragon
Brewster, Charlotte Edwinsfield Nocturne

fisher, hope Tryfel Arrow

curant, lisa Briar Barnaby

Arnold, Tegan First Knight Felix
Pudge, Emma Glebedale Sidelined
Opperman, Lexi Fontmell Beau Garcon

McGrail, Katherine Floreat harvey Wallbanger

Result
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Show Name The National Pony Society Summer Championship

Show Year 2013

Show Class Final 117 - NPS/Bowling Family exc 122cm but not exc 138cm M&M Novice WHP Final
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1354 Higgins, Belinda Higgins, Katie Littlebyrom Hagrid 1
1905 Wilson, Wendy Roberts, Southerly Northlight Giorgio 2
1356 Shepherd, Mandy Shepherd, Thomasin Popsters RaggaMuffin 3
2020 Marriott Payne, Katy Marriott Payne, Katy Burghwallis Lucy Locket 4
2015 Buxton, Jessica Buxton, Jessica Redpools Mirene 5
1422 Roberts, Peta Roberts, Georgie Waverhead Dazzler Il 6
1348 Reeday, Lisa Reeday, Lisa Castle Hill Jo 7
1104 Nicoll, Kimberley Nicoll, Kimberley Dabernon Omen 8
2503 Mitchell-Smith, Sarah  Mitchell-Smith, Sarah Sorrelcourt Masquerade 9
1464 Naylor, L Naylor, Joshua Rhesfair Daniel 10



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
2018
1486
2043
1436
2445
2016
1458
2438
2115
2499

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Final 118 - NPS/Bowling Family exc 138cm but not exc 148cm M&M Novice WHP Final

Exhibitor Name
Goldstraw, Carolyn
Smith, Natasha
Hetherton-Davies, Sophie
Launder, Elizabeth
North, Tracey
Downham, Jessica
McCombe, Mark
Huyton, Karen
Wenman, Natalie
Thomas, R

Rider Name
Goldstraw, Carolyn
Smith, Natasha
Hetherton-Davies, Sophie
Launder, Rachel
Norris, rebecca
Downham, Jessica
McCombe, Erin
Huyton, Karen
Wenman, Natalie
Thomas, R

Horse Name
Wexland Dafydd Du
Wealdstone Duke
Sailles Lad
Erddreiniog Atomic
Heitas Bamba
Langarth Pry Deri
Brodella Lissnaught Thyme
Tyan Mac Cauley
Florida Jac
Penstacan Elijah

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1354
1469

The National Pony Society Summer Championship

2013

Champ 90 - NPS/Bowling Family M&M Novice WHP Final Championship

(Finals 116-118)

Exhibitor Name
Higgins, Belinda
Bryant, MaryRose

Rider Name
Higgins, Katie
Bryant, Elizibeth

Horse Name
Littlebyrom Hagrid
Frithesden Alberti Bass

Result
Champion
Reserve



